
Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 13 Francisco Matos Yamaha 25 A 25 25 25 25 125

2º 517 Luena Pacheco Yamaha 20 A 22 22 22 20 106

3º 134 Rita Garcia Yamaha 22 A 20 20 0 0 62

4º 711 Rodrigo Garcia Yamaha 0 0 0 0 18 22 40

5º 8 Iris Cabral KTM 0 0 0 0 20 18 38

6º 135 Joaquim Matos Yamaha 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 329 Kevin Goulart KTM 22 25 25 25 22 22 141

2º 91 Dario Pacheco Yamaha 20 20 22 22 25 25 134

3º 62 Rui Correia Yamaha 18 18 16 18 18 18 106

4º 3 Filipe Costa Yamaha 15 15 15 16 16 16 93

5º 289 Luis Oliveira Yamaha 25 22 18 15 0 0 80

6º 199 Nelson Escobar Yamaha 0 0 20 20 20 20 80

7º 77 Lucas Espinola Yamaha 16 16 0 0 0 0 32
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 21 Bruno Azevedo Yamaha 25 25 22 22 22 25 141

2º 12 Duarte Silveira KTM 16 22 25 25 25 22 135

3º 329 Kevin Goulart KTM 20 20 18 20 18 18 114

4º 91 Dario Pacheco Yamaha 18 16 16 18 20 20 108

5º 62 Rui Correia Yamaha 15 15 13 15 15 15 88

6º 3 Filipe Costa Yamaha 13 13 12 13 14 14 79

7º 289 Luis Oliveira Yamaha 22 18 14 12 0 0 66

8º 199 Nelson Escobar Yamaha 0 0 15 16 16 16 63

9º 111 Jose Cipriano Yamaha 12 12 20 14 0 0 58

10º 77 Lucas Espinola Yamaha 14 14 0 0 0 0 28

A
B
C

15/10/2022

Elite
B CA

Campeonato Regional Açores - Ilha Faial

Faial 19/11/2022

Faial 14/05/2022
Faial



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 12 Duarte Silveira KTM 22 22 25 25 25 22 141

2º 21 Bruno Azevedo Yamaha 25 25 22 22 22 25 141

3º 111 Jose Cipriano Yamaha 20 20 20 20 0 0 80
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 329 Kevin Goulart KTM 22 25 25 25 25 25 147

2º 62 Rui Correia Yamaha 20 20 20 22 22 22 126

3º 3 Filipe Costa Yamaha 16 16 18 18 20 20 108

4º 289 Luis Oliveira Yamaha 25 22 22 20 0 0 89

5º 77 Lucas Espinola Yamaha 18 18 0 0 0 0 36
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 12 Duarte Silveira KTM 22 22 25 25 25 22 141

2º 21 Bruno Azevedo Yamaha 25 25 22 22 22 25 141

3º 199 Nelson Escobar Yamaha 0 0 18 20 20 20 78

4º 111 Jose Cipriano Yamaha 20 20 20 18 0 0 78
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